Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Show Notes:

eclipse and other songs
Time Artist

6:06 am the police

6:07 am pink floyd

6:13 am soundgarden
6:18 am george harrison
6:22 am manfred mann

6:29 am pink floyd

6:34 am bill withers

6:36 am cat stevens

6:41 am iron maiden

6:46 am van morrison

6:50 am elton john

6:56 am roxy music

7:00 am the alan parsons project
7:11 am genesis

7:11 am violent femmes

7:13 am jimi hendrix

7:22 am tvon the radio

7:25am the velvet underground

7:28 am the sun ra quartet (feat john
gilmore)

7:41 am jerry garcia band

Song Title

“invisible sun”

“brain damage/eclipse”
“black hole sun”
“beware of darkness”
“blinded by the light”

“set the controls for the heart of the

”

sun
“ain't no sunshine”
“moonshadow”

“total eclipse”

“moondance”

“don't let the sun go down on me”
“triptych”

“total eclipse”

“watcher of the skies”

“blister in the sun”

“third stone from the sun”

“staring at the sun”

“who loves the sun”

“when there is no sun”

“that lucky old sun”

Album

ghost in the machine

dark side of the moon

all things must pass

a saucerful of secrets

the best of bill withers

country life

i robot

foxtrot

violent femmes

are you experienced?

desperate youth, blood
thirsty babes

loaded

new steps

Label

a&m

abbey road studio

apple

harvest

columbia

virgin

charisma
slash, slash
reprise

touch and go

cortillion records

Saturn/Enterplanetary
Koncepts

Year

1981
1973

1970

1968

1971

1974

1972
1983
1967
2004

1970
2014



Time

7:53 am
8:05 am
8:06 am
8:09 am
8:12 am
8:14 am
8:18 am
8:19 am
8:22 am
8:26 am
8:38 am
8:41 am
8:45 am
8:51 am

Artist

james brown

frank zappa

frank zappa

frank zappa

frank zappa

frank zappa

frank zappa

broken bells

damian marley

ralph stanley (feat pam tillis)
the james cotton blues band
galactic

gaby kerpel

art ensemble of chicago

Song Title

“even a blind man can see it”

“mom & dad ”

“the air”

“dog breath”

“mother people”

“you didn't try to call me”
“agon”

“the ghost inside”

“all night”

“will you miss me?”
“turn on your lovelight”
“speaks his mind”

“carnabailito”

Album

in the jungle groove
6.18.70, netherlands
6.18.70, netherlands
6.18.70, netherlands
6.18.70, netherlands
6.18.70, netherlands
6.18.70, netherlands
broken bells

welcome to jamrock

ya-ka-may
carnabailito

nice guys

Label

is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?
columbia

universal republic records

anti
nonesuch

ecm

Year

2009
2005

2010
2003
1979



