

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, August 21, 2017

Show Notes:

eclipse and other songs

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:06 am	the police	“invisible sun”	<i>ghost in the machine</i>	a&m	1981
6:07 am	pink floyd	“brain damage/eclipse”	<i>dark side of the moon</i>	abbey road studio	1973
6:13 am	soundgarden	“black hole sun”			
6:18 am	george harrison	“beware of darkness”	<i>all things must pass</i>	apple	1970
6:22 am	manfred mann	“blinded by the light”			
6:29 am	pink floyd	“set the controls for the heart of the sun”	<i>a saucerful of secrets</i>	harvest	1968
6:34 am	bill withers	“ain't no sunshine”	<i>the best of bill withers</i>	columbia	1971
6:36 am	cat stevens	“moonshadow”			
6:41 am	iron maiden	“total eclipse”			
6:46 am	van morrison	“moondance”			
6:50 am	elton john	“don't let the sun go down on me”			
6:56 am	roxy music	“triptych”	<i>country life</i>	virgin	1974
7:00 am	the alan parsons project	“total eclipse”	<i>i robot</i>		
7:11 am	genesis	“watcher of the skies”	<i>foxtrot</i>	charisma	1972
7:11 am	violent femmes	“blister in the sun”	<i>violent femmes</i>	slash, slash	1983
7:13 am	jimi hendrix	“third stone from the sun”	<i>are you experienced?</i>	reprise	1967
7:22 am	tv on the radio	“staring at the sun”	<i>desperate youth, blood thirsty babes</i>	touch and go	2004
7:25 am	the velvet underground	“who loves the sun”	<i>loaded</i>	cortillion records	1970
7:28 am	the sun ra quartet (feat john gilmore)	“when there is no sun”	<i>new steps</i>	Saturn/Enterplanetary Koncepts	2014
7:41 am	jerry garcia band	“that lucky old sun”			

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
7:53 am	james brown	“even a blind man can see it”	<i>in the jungle groove</i>		
8:05 am	frank zappa	“mom & dad”	<i>6.18.70, netherlands</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:06 am	frank zappa	“the air”	<i>6.18.70, netherlands</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:09 am	frank zappa	“dog breath”	<i>6.18.70, netherlands</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:12 am	frank zappa	“mother people”	<i>6.18.70, netherlands</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:14 am	frank zappa	“you didn't try to call me”	<i>6.18.70, netherlands</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:18 am	frank zappa	“agon”	<i>6.18.70, netherlands</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:19 am	broken bells	“the ghost inside”	<i>broken bells</i>	columbia	2009
8:22 am	damian marley	“all night”	<i>welcome to jamrock</i>	universal republic records	2005
8:26 am	ralph stanley (feat pam tillis)	“will you miss me?”			
8:38 am	the james cotton blues band	“turn on your lovelight”			
8:41 am	galactic	“speaks his mind”	<i>ya-ka-may</i>	anti	2010
8:45 am	gaby kerpel	“carnabailito”	<i>carnabailito</i>	nonesuch	2003
8:51 am	art ensemble of chicago	“cyp”	<i>nice guys</i>	ecm	1979